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The rate of cancer deaths for Cuyahoga County from 2007-2011 
was 191.0 per 100,000 population, compared to 186.9 for the 
state of Ohio and 171.2 for the nation.3  
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Ring 
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Cuyahoga 
County State National 

Male 305.7 229.9 179.4 233.9 228.2 207.9 
Female 203.8 154.3 133.2 163.2 158.5 145.4 
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Data Insufficient 
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  Cleveland 
First 
Ring 

Outer 
Ring 

Cuyahoga 
County State National 

White Male 320.1 227.7 180.4 222.8 225.2 206.4 
Black Male 316.2 255.0 199.7 291.4 276.9 261.5 

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

Cleveland First Ring Outer Ring State National

Males: All Cancer Types by Race (2007-2011)

White Male Black Male
Total County White Males Total County Black Males

Data Insufficient 
 



The Cuyahoga County Board of Health Cancer Report: June 2016     All Sites of Cancer: Mortality   

 

 
  

  Cleveland 
First 
Ring 

Outer 
Ring 

Cuyahoga 
County State National 

White Female 215.1 153.7 135.6 157.6 157.0 145.6 
Black Female 210.3 162.5 129.0 191.4 180.6 166.3 
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Data Insufficient 
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  Cleveland 
First 
Ring 

Outer 
Ring 

Cuyahoga 
County State National 

White 258.2 182.2 153.2 183.4 185.0 170.9 
Black 251.7 195.7 157.6 229.5 217.4 202 
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Rates were suppressed (depicted as a blank/white area on the map) if total case counts were less than 5 cases per 5 year time period. 


